Longjumeau (Stade Langrenay) le 03 avril 2010

Equip'Athle Estival - BE
555555

Comité Départemental Athlétisme

50m / BEF (03/04/2010) Finale directe 1 Vent : NC
1 BERLIVET Charlotte 1170212 BEF /98 K 'S/l Sca 2000 Evry - Eq 1 91 I-F 7"53 28
2 GOMIS Angelique 1095477 BEF /97 G Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 7"93 25
3 POUILLAUDE Alexandra 1135313 BEF /98  J As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 8"10 24
4  ENSARGUEIX Cecile 1067345 BEF /98 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8"12 23
5 SAMPER Alexia 1132310 BEF /98  C Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 8"52 17
6 GRANDISSON Camille 1189722 BEF /98 O Essonne Athletic* - Eq 2 91 I-F 8"79 13

POULAIN Cathy 1071065 BEF /97  J As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F NP
50m / BEF (03/04/2010) Finale directe 2 Vent : NC
1 PODAN Emma 1286715 BEF /97 L S/l Sca 2000 Evry - Eq 2 91 I-F 8"28 21
2 MANDENGUE EBOLLE Eva 693881 BEF /98  C Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 8"36 20
3 TOURE Kandja 1078637 BEF /97 P Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 8"45 19
4 ATISSOU Karen 649193 BEF /97 K 'S/l Sca 2000 Evry - Eq 1 91 I-F 8"49 18
5 SCHAFFNER Charlotte 1219209 BEF /97 F Athle 91 * Viry-Morsang 91 I-F 8"60 15
6 EKOUE Florine 1112114 BEF /98 B St Michel Sports 91 I-F 8"69 14
7 DJOCU Lisa 1251427 BEF /97 O Essonne Athletic* - Eq 2 91 I-F 8"94 12
50m / BEF (03/04/2010) Finale directe 3 Vent : NC
1 COQUILLAS Melissa 771305 BEF /98 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8"05 24
2 HABA Morgane 1219629 BEF /97 F Athle 91 * Viry-Morsang 91 I-F 8"92 12
3 PEREZ Marion 1232785 BEF /98 M Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8"95 12
4 EUDIER Noemie 1050524 BEF /97 B St Michel Sports 91 I-F 9"18 11
5 MYLLYKALLIO Lea 1219400 BEF /98 O Essonne Athletic* - Eq 2 91 I-F 9"20 11
6 COMMIN Stely 1119891 BEF /98 L S/l Sca 2000 Evry - Eq 2 91 I-F 9"41 10
50m / BEM (03/04/2010) Finale directe 1 Vent : NC
1 WASSEF Brian 1068624 BEM /98 N Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1 91 I-F 7"68 26
2 MONTANARI Gilles 1131442 BEM /97  C St Michel Sports - Eq 1 91 I-F 772 26
3 DUGEAI Colin 1011701 BEM /98 R Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 8"40 18
4 BIGOIN COTEL Adrien 1283830 BEM /97 G S/I Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 9"00 6
5 BANIDOL Jean-robert 1246017 BEM /97 D St Michel Sports - Eq 2 91 I-F 9"18 4
6 DE CASTRO Guillaume 1140231 BEM /98 D St Michel Sports - Eq 2 91 I-F 9"43 1

FALOISE Benjamin 1254616 BEM /97  E S/I Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F NP

ANQUETIN Florian 1245029 BEM /98 O Essonne Athletic* - Eq 2 91 I-F NP
50m / BEM (03/04/2010) Finale directe 2 Vent : NC
1 MBONGO Jarod 1276855 BEM /98 M S/I Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 8"12 22
2 PLUMASSEAU Kerlan 1250244 BEM /98 M S/I Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 8"43 17
3 MARTIN Ludovic 1085616 BEM /97  H Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 8"63 13
4 RIGO Jeremy 1036657 BEM /98 B C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 9"04 5
5 GIRBELLE Leo 1080345 BEM /98 J Epinay Ac 91 I-F 9"15 4
6  MARTIN Miguel 1135254 BEM /98 L As Corbeil-essonnes - Eq 2 91 I-F 9"30 2

DENOEL Maxime 1234066 BEM /98 L As Corbeil-essonnes - Eq 2 91 I-F NP

DAGAN Matthieu 1244948 BEM /97  E S/I Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F NP
50m / BEM (03/04/2010) Finale directe 3 Vent : NC
1 ROBERT Paul 1067342 BEM /97 S Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 7"00 33
2 LUNION Ridz 1155383 BEM /98 C St Michel Sports - Eq 1 91 I-F 737 28
3 SIMON Quentin 1074183 BEM /97  E S/I Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 7"53 27
4  LAKOMY Romain 1141040 BEM /98 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8"38 18
5 VIOT Maxime 1138986 BEM /97 S Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 8"56 14
6 TASSIN Raphael 1153145 BEM /97 S Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 8"62 13
7 BANIDOL Slater 1139682 BEM /98 C St Michel Sports - Eq 1 91 I-F 8"73 12
50m / BEM (03/04/2010) Finale directe 4 Vent : NC
1 MARQUES Valentin 681910 BEM /97 S Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 8"56 14
2 JOHN Terence 1017661 BEM /98 R Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 8"87 8
3 KERPHIRIQUE Yann 1249893 BEM /98 Q St Michel Sports - Eq 3 91 I-F 8"97 7
4  GOURMANDIE Vincent 679600 BEM /97 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 9"11 5
5 DELAHAYE Vincent 1196674 BEM /98 J Epinay Ac 91 I-F 9"50 1

MEBAREK Yannis 1237765 BEM /98 R Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F NP

DOSSOU William 699745 BEM /98 K As Corbeil-essonnes - Eq 1 91 I-F NP
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Longjumeau (Stade Langrenay) le 03 avril 2010

Equip'Athle Estival - BE

555555

Comité Départemental Athlétisme

100m / BEF (03/04/2010) Finale directe 1 Vent : NC

1 BOUGUELLI Fiona 1200224 BEF /98  C Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 14"10 28
2 MBAN Elisa 1223881 BEF /97 N Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1 91 I-F 15"00 23
3 ADAMCZYK Emma 1068853 BEF /98 G Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 15"30 22
4 JOUVENCEAU Claire 1221473 BEF /97  J As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 16"80 12
5 PAIN Anna 1265903 BEF /97 M Ca Orsay 91 I-F 17"40 11

THUILLIER Camille 1128045 BEF /98 N Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1 91 I-F NP

100m / BEF (03/04/2010) Finale directe 2 Vent : NC

1 HOYTE Lindchska 1112000 BEF /98 F Athle 91 * Viry-Morsang 91 I-F 14"21 27
2  CALORE Oriane 1132122 BEF /97 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 14"62 25
3 CISSOKO Hawa 745129 BEF /98 N Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1 91 I-F 15"02 23
4 CHEVALIN Pauline 1203718 BEF /98 P Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 15"08 23
5 NAGERA Maeva 1249419 BEF /98 L S/I Sca 2000 Evry - Eq 2 91 I-F 16"32 13
100m / BEM (03/04/2010) Finale directe 1 Vent : NC

1 NSEKA MPANZU Cliff 745197 BEM /98 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1427 25
2 GALLIEN Pierre 1008006 BEM /97 N Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1 91 I-F 14"58 23
3 VEDEL Louison 1020021 BEM /98 F S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 15"23 20
4 BISIAUX Kewenn 1193089 BEM /98 | Ca Orsay 91 I-F 15"54 18
5 IZAPANGO Jorene 1217972 BEM /97 K As Corbeil-essonnes - Eq 1 91 I-F 15"59 18
6 BRUN-ARASA Baptiste 1093785 BEM /98 P S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 17"04 10
100m / BEM (03/04/2010) Finale directe 2 Vent : NC

1 AYOUBI Soufian 1193064 BEM /98 P S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 14"84 22
2 HAYES Theo 627686 BEM /97 R Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 14"90 22
3 LOURDIN Yoan 1219630 BEM /97 P S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 15"09 21
4 BAILLEUL Yohan 642886 BEM /97  H Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 15"48 19

MOMBOULI Wesley 1259418 BEM /97 K As Corbeil-essonnes - Eq 1 91 I-F NP

1 000m / BEF (03/04/2010) Finale directe 1

1 JEHANNO Justine 1277815 BEF /97 B St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3'42"18 25
2 MACHIN Valentine 1285018 BEF /98 K 'S/l Sca 2000 Evry - Eq 1 91 I-F 3'45"32 24
3  GOUPY Diane 1124396 BEF /98 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3'45"45 24
4 HENAFF llona 1091871 BEF /98  C Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 3'49"40 22
5 GODRY Magali 1069573 BEF /98 B St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3'50"73 22
6 COSSON Pauline 1020336 BEF /98 H Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 3'51"03 22
7 NDIAYE Awa 804701 BEF /98 F Athle 91 * Viry-Morsang 91 I-F 3'51"97 21
8 SEBIRE Aurelie 1226008 BEF /98 F Athle 91 * Viry-Morsang 91 I-F 3'57"30 19
9 DUBRESSON Manon 1187691 BEF /98 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4'03"41 16
10 FERRAGUD Laurine 1159324 BEF /98 M Ca Orsay 91 I-F 4'33"35 11
1 000m / BEM (03/04/2010) Finale directe 1

1 MERCIER Amaury 756672 BEM /97  H Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 3'20"41 26
2 FONTAINE Amaury 1009225 BEM /97 B C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3'20"69 26
3 FILIBERTI Clement 1035168 BEM /97  C St Michel Sports - Eq 1 91 I-F 3'30"25 23
4 LESNE Gwilherm 1008738 BEM /97  J Epinay Ac 91 I-F 3'31"39 22
5 SERVICE Ewen 1050539 BEM /97  F S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3'37"14 20
6 MALON Andrea 782546 BEM /97 O Essonne Athletic* - Eq 2 91 I-F 3'37"94 20
7 CONTI Enzo 687600 BEM /97 N Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1 91 I-F 3'48"64 14
8 LOUBEAU Alexis 1195900 BEM /98 G S/I Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3'51"42 14
9 HUARD Alexandre 1067245 BEM /98 J Epinay Ac 91 I-F 3'58"41 13
10 BOITEUX Dylan 638602 BEM /98 D St Michel Sports - Eq 2 91 I-F 4'00"50 13
11 HILLOU Benoit 782676 BEM /98 E S/I Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 4'34"74 11
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1 000m / BEM (03/04/2010)

Longjumeau (Stade Langrenay) le 03 avril 2010

Equip'Athle Estival - BE

555555

Comité Départemental Athlétisme

Finale directe 2

1 GILAVERT Louis 856175 BEM /98 L As Corbeil-essonnes - Eq 2 91 I-F 3'19"24 26
2  LEMOINE Kevin 1124402 BEM /97 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3'22"18 25
3 BRASSEUR Matthieu 1126923 BEM /98  H Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 3'36"38 21
4 BRIZ Lucas 1079411 BEM /97  F S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3'36"43 20
5 CHALARD Vincent 1012681 BEM /97 G S/I Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3'37"76 20
6 COUSQUER Josselin 1038378 BEM /98 | Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3'40"39 19
7 CHMIELOWSKI Pierre 1060907 BEM /97 D St Michel Sports - Eq 2 91 I-F 3'44"19 17
8 AY Nathan 1276845 BEM /97 M S/I Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 3'48"68 14
9 LOPES Julien 1195817 BEM /98 C St Michel Sports - Eq 1 91 I-F 4'00"83 13
BOUCHEREAU Morgan 1084681 BEM /97 B C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F NP
50m Haies (65) / BEF (03/04/2010) Finale directe 1 Vent : NC
1 ELLO NTOUTOUME Esther 776645 BEF /97 G Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 9"50 25
2 LEEMAN NAVARRETE Elena 1125792 BEF /97 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1006 22
3 STERLE Camille 1102529 BEF /98 K 'S/l Sca 2000 Evry - Eq 1 91 I-F 10"46 19
4 LYS Floriane 1126773 BEF /98 D Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 10"58 17
5 MAKANGU Chloe 1249417 BEF /98 K S/I Sca 2000 Evry - Eq 1 91 I-F 10"98 13
6 GERARD Helene 682212 BEF /98 G Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 11"06 12
7 EUDIER Gwenael 1050523 BEF /97 B St Michel Sports 91 I-F 11"58 8
8 MENAGE Agathe 1151193 BEF /98  C Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 12"70 1
50m Haies (65) / BEF (03/04/2010) Finale directe 2 Vent : NC
1 CHAULEAU Kendra 1225145 BEF /97 N Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1 91 I-F 8"92 28
2 WLAZLY Svetlana 1079421 BEF /97 F Athle 91 * Viry-Morsang 91 I-F 9"03 27
3 JOOSTEN Juliet 1062917 BEF /98 N Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1 91 I-F 9"47 25
4 MBIBI-MPETI Lea 784232 BEF /98  C Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 9"59 25
5 PAQUEREAU Katell 1223964 BEF /97 G Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 10"31 20
6 JOLLIVET Romane 542058 BEF /98 P Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 11"33 10
7 LEROQY Juliette 1149255 BEF /98 M Ca Orsay 91 I-F 1146 9
50m Haies (65) / BEM (03/04/2010) Finale directe 1 Vent : NC
1 DUPONT Hugo 1125795 BEM /97 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8"80 27
2 BONY Leo 1249457 BEM /98 M S/I Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 9"47 24
3 MARAUX Axel 1249205 BEM /97 K As Corbeil-essonnes - Eq 1 91 I-F 9"55 23
4 AMBROISE Aurelien 1275207 BEM /97 O Essonne Athletic* - Eq 2 91 I-F 10"50 16
5 MEYZONNIER Lucas 1079435 BEM /98 F S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 11"64 5
6 OBOEUF Alexandre 1249422 BEM /97 M S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 11"78 4
50m Haies (65) / BEM (03/04/2010) Finale directe 2 Vent : NC
1 BRUSA Romain 1139645 BEM /97  C St Michel Sports - Eq 1 91 I-F 8"66 28
2 BLEUSE Thomas 1225497 BEM /98 F S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 9"02 26
3 NABI Arthur 1172212 BEM /98 M S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 9"32 25
4 DURIVAUX Charles 1141971 BEM /97 | Ca Orsay 91 I-F 9"53 23
5 LEROY Jody 549753 BEM /97  H Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 9"89 21
6 DESOBLIN Gautier 1195828 BEM /97 D St Michel Sports - Eq 2 91 I-F 11"25 8
50m Haies (65) / BEM (03/04/2010) Finale directe 3 Vent : NC
1 FARAJI Aymane 1044166 BEM /97 N Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1 91 I-F 8"69 28
2  OBLITEY Brian 1225659 BEM /97 K As Corbeil-essonnes - Eq 1 91 I-F 9"80 22
3 NSONA Christopher 756219 BEM /98 N Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1 91 I-F 9"96 21
3  FIGUEIREDO Joel 1067386 BEM /98 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 9"96 21
5 SAINT-GERAND Thomas 1220620 BEM /97 D St Michel Sports - Eq 2 91 I-F 11"33
6 WARGNIER Emilien 1074180 BEM /97  E S/I Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 11"65
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Hauteur / BEF (03/04/2010)

Longjumeau (Stade Langrenay) le 03 avril 2010

Finale directe 1

Equip'Athle Estival - BE

555555

Comité Départemental Athlétisme

1 JOOSTEN Juliet 1062917 BEF /98 N Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1 91 I-F 1m36 29
2 CHAULEAU Kendra 1225145 BEF /97 N Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1 91 I-F 1m26 25
3 GERARD Helene 682212 BEF /98 G Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 1m18 22
4 HOYTE Lindchska 1112000 BEF /98 F Athle 91 * Viry-Morsang 91 I-F 1m18 22
5 PODAN Emma 1286715 BEF /97 L S/l Sca 2000 Evry - Eq 2 91 I-F 1m18 22
6 LEEMAN NAVARRETE Elena 1125792 BEF /97 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m18 22
7 JEHANNO Justine 1277815 BEF /97 B St Michel Sports 91 I-F 1m14 18
8 MACHIN Valentine 1285018 BEF /98 K S/I Sca 2000 Evry - Eq 1 91 I-F 1m14 18
8 MENAGE Agathe 1151193 BEF /98  C Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 1m14 18
10 FAURE Alexandra 1068820 BEF /97 G Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 1m08 13
11  JOLLIVET Romane 542058 BEF /98 P Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 1m08 13
11  ENSARGUEIX Cecile 1067345 BEF /98 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1mo08 13
11  SAMPER Alexia 1132310 BEF /98  C Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 1mo08 13
14 LEROY Juliette 1149255 BEF /98 M Ca Orsay 91 I-F 1m02 12
15 NDIAYE Awa 804701 BEF /98 F Athle 91 * Viry-Morsang 91 I-F 1m02 12
MBIBI-MPETI Lea 784232 BEF /98  C Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F NC 1
MAKANGU Chloe 1249417 BEF /98 K S/I Sca 2000 Evry - Eq 1 91 I-F NC 1
DEBUT 15:30
FIN 16:40
Hauteur / BEM (03/04/2010) Finale directe 1
1 FARAJI Aymane 1044166 BEM /97 N Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1 91 I-F 1m32 25
2 LUNION Ridz 1155383 BEM /98 C St Michel Sports - Eq 1 91 I-F 1m32 25
3 NSONA Christopher 756219 BEM /98 N Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1 91 I-F 1m28 23
4  FIGUEIREDO Joel 1067386 BEM /98 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m24 22
4 FONTAINE Amaury 1009225 BEM /97 B C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 1m24 22
4 FILIBERTI Clement 1035168 BEM /97  C St Michel Sports - Eq 1 91 I-F 1m24 22
7 JANEZ Gatien 278239 BEM /97 R Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 1m20 20
8 LEMOINE Kevin 1124402 BEM /97 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m20 20
9 BONY Leo 1249457 BEM /98 M S/I Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 1m20 20
9 MEYZONNIER Lucas 1079435 BEM /98 F S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 1m20 20
11 LEROQY Jody 549753 BEM /97  H Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 1m16 18
12 LAHIER Thibault 1131792 BEM /98 F S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 1m10 12
12 SAINT-GERAND Thomas 1220620 BEM /97 D St Michel Sports - Eq 2 91 I-F 1m10 12
14 ANQUETIN Florian 1245029 BEM /98 O Essonne Athletic* - Eq 2 91 I-F 1m10 12
15 OBOEUF Alexandre 1249422 BEM /97 M S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 1m10 12
16  WARGNIER Emilien 1074180 BEM /97  E S/I Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 1m00 4
17 BISIAUX Kewenn 1193089 BEM /98 | Ca Orsay 91 I-F 1m00 4
17 KERPHIRIQUE Yann 1249893 BEM /98  Q St Michel Sports - Eq 3 91 I-F 1m00 4
HILLOU Benoit 782676 BEM /98 E S/I Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F NC 1
MOMBOULI Wesley 1259418 BEM /97 K As Corbeil-essonnes - Eq 1 91 I-F NC 1
Perche / BEM (03/04/2010) Finale directe 1
1 GOURMANDIE Vincent 679600 BEM /97 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m60 10
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Longueur / BEF (03/04/2010)

Longjumeau (Stade Langrenay) le 03 avril 2010

Finale directe 1

Equip'Athle Estival - BE

555555

Comité Départemental Athlétisme
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ATISSOU Karen
STERLE Camille
BOUGUELLI Fiona
HENAFF llona
CALORE Oriane
GOMIS Angelique
HABA Morgane
CISSOKO Hawa
GODRY Magali

MBAN Elisa
SCHAFFNER Charlotte
MANDENGUE EBOLLE Eva
ADAMCZYK Emma
PEREZ Marion
MYLLYKALLIO Lea
TOURE Kandja

LYS Floriane

GOUPY Diane
PAQUEREAU Katell
SOMBE Aurore
COMMIN Stely
POUILLAUDE Alexandra
COSSON Pauline
NAGERA Maeva
EKOUE Florine
DUBRESSON Manon
GRANDISSON Camille
PAIN Anna
FERRAGUD Laurine
SEBIRE Aurelie
POIRIER Charleen
DJOCU Lisa
CHEVALIN Pauline
THUILLIER Camille
POULAIN Cathy

649193

1102529
1200224
1091871
1132122
1095477
1219629
745129

1069573
1223881
1219209
693881

1068853
1232785
1219400
1078637
1126773
1124396
1223964
1131775
1119891
1135313
1020336
1249419
1112114
1187691
1189722
1265903
1159324
1226008
782662

1251427
1203718
1128045
1071065

BEF /97
BEF /98
BEF /98
BEF /98
BEF /97
BEF /97
BEF /97
BEF /98
BEF /98
BEF /97
BEF /97
BEF /98
BEF /98
BEF /98
BEF /98
BEF /97
BEF /98
BEF /98
BEF /97
BEF /97
BEF /98
BEF /98
BEF /98
BEF /98
BEF /98
BEF /98
BEF /98
BEF /97
BEF /98
BEF /98
BEF /98
BEF /97
BEF /98
BEF /98
BEF /97

K S/l Sca 2000 Evry - Eq 1

K 'S/l Sca 2000 Evry - Eq 1

C Tu Verrieres Le Buisson

C Tu Verrieres Le Buisson

A Co Savigny-sur-orge

G Athletic Club Arpajonais - E
F Athle 91 * Viry-Morsang

N Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1

B St Michel Sports

N Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1

F Athle 91 * Viry-Morsang

C Tu Verrieres Le Buisson

G Athletic Club Arpajonais - E
M Ca Orsay

O Essonne Athletic* - Eq 2

P Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)*

D Union Familiale De Quincy
A Co Savigny-sur-orge

G Athletic Club Arpajonais - E
P Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)*

L S/I Sca 2000 Evry - Eq 2

J As Corbeil-essonnes

H Athletic Club Arpajonais - E
L S/I Sca 2000 Evry - Eq 2

B St Michel Sports

A Co Savigny-sur-orge

O Essonne Athletic* - Eq 2

M Ca Orsay

M Ca Orsay

F Athle 91 * Viry-Morsang

E S/l Etampes Athletisme

O Essonne Athletic* - Eq 2

P Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)*

N Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1

J As Corbeil-essonnes

5/10

91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91

I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F

3m99
3m96
3m95
3m77
3m74
3m69
3mé5
3m59
3m58
3m52
3m52
3m44
3m40
3m36
3m32
3m27
3m24
3m24
3m21
3m20
3m15
3m14
3mo09
3mo04
2m99
2m99
2m95
2m85
2m84
2m71
2m52
2m52

NP

NP

NP
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26
26
25
25
24
24
23
23
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21
20
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16
16
16
15
14
14
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13
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Longueur / BEM (03/04/2010)

Longjumeau (Stade Langrenay) le 03 avril 2010

Equip'Athle Estival - BE

Finale directe 1

555555

Comité Départemental Athlétisme

1 ROBERT Paul 1067342 BEM /97 S Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 5m06 (NC) 30
2 MERCIER Amaury 756672 BEM /97  H Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 4m73 (NC) 28
3 BRUSA Romain 1139645 BEM /97  C St Michel Sports - Eq 1 91 I-F 4m62 (NC) 28
4 DUPONT Hugo 1125795 BEM /97 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m58 (NC) 27
5  NSEKA MPANZzU Cliff 745197 BEM /98 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m51 (NC) 27
6 SIMON Quentin 1074183 BEM /97  E S/I Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 4m35 (NC) 26
7 AYOUBI Soufian 1193064 BEM /98 P S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 4m31 (NC) 26
8 HAYES Theo 627686 BEM /97 R Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 4m22 (NC) 26
9 COUSQUER Josselin 1038378 BEM /98 | Ca Orsay 91 I-F 4m18 (NC) 26
10 SERVICE Ewen 1050539 BEM /97  F S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m02 (NC) 25
11  GALLIEN Pierre 1008006 BEM /97 N Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1 91 I-F 3m98 (NC) 25
12 AY Nathan 1276845 BEM /97 M S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 3m94 (NC) 24
12 LOURDIN Yoan 1219630 BEM /97 P S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 3m94 (NC) 24
14 PLUMASSEAU Kerlan 1250244 BEM /98 M S/I Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 3m93 (NC) 24
15 BAILLEUL Yohan 642886 BEM /97  H Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 3ma89 (NC) 24
16 VIOT Maxime 1138986 BEM /97 S Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 3m87 (NC) 23
17 BRASSEUR Matthieu 1126923 BEM /98  H Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 3m86 (NC) 23
18 HUARD Alexandre 1067245 BEM /98 J Epinay Ac 91 I-F 3m84 (NC) 23
19 DOSSOU William 699745 BEM /98 K As Corbeil-essonnes - Eq 1 91 I-F 3m83 (NC) 23
20 MEKHITARIAN Remi 1069016 BEM /98 | Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m81 (NC) 23
21 TASSIN Raphael 1153145 BEM /97 S Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 3m71 (NC) 21
21 DUGEAI Colin 1011701 BEM /98 R Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 3m71 (NC) 21
23 WASSEF Brian 1068624 BEM /98 N Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1 91 I-F 3m70 (NC) 21
24 BRUN-ARASA Baptiste 1093785 BEM /98 P S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 3m66 (NC) 20
25 LAKOMY Romain 1141040 BEM /98 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m61 (NC) 20
26 BRIZ Lucas 1079411 BEM /97  F S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m58 (NC) 19
27 IZAPANGO Jorene 1217972 BEM /97 K As Corbeil-essonnes - Eq 1 91 I-F 3m55 (NC) 19
28 MARTIN Miguel 1135254 BEM /98 L As Corbeil-essonnes - Eq 2 91 I-F 3m53 (NC) 18
29 GILAVERT Louis 856175 BEM /98 L As Corbeil-essonnes - Eq 2 91 I-F 3m50 (NC) 17
30 MARTIN Ludovic 1085616 BEM /97  H Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 3m39 (NC) 15
31 BANIDOL Slater 1139682 BEM /98 C St Michel Sports - Eq 1 91 I-F 3m33 (NC) 13
32 GIRBELLE Leo 1080345 BEM /98 J Epinay Ac 91 I-F 3m30 (NC) 13
32 DESOBLIN Gautier 1195828 BEM /97 D St Michel Sports - Eq 2 91 I-F 3m30 (NC) 13
34 MARQUES Valentin 681910 BEM /97 S Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 3m25 (NC) 12
35 AMBROISE Aurelien 1275207 BEM /97 O Essonne Athletic* - Eq 2 91 I-F 3m24 (NC) 12
36 BOITEUX Dylan 638602 BEM /98 D St Michel Sports - Eq 2 91 I-F 3m23 (NC) 11
37 RIGO Jeremy 1036657 BEM /98 B C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3m22 (NC) 11
38 CHALARD Vincent 1012681 BEM /97 G S/I Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m14 (NC) 10
39 DELAHAYE Vincent 1196674 BEM /98 J Epinay Ac 91 I-F 2m96 (NC) 8
40 ARCHAMBAULT Luc 1135311 BEM /98 | Ca Orsay 91 I-F 2m93 (NC) 7
41 BIGOIN COTEL Adrien 1283830 BEM /97 G S/I Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 2m84 (NC) 6
42 DE CASTRO Guillaume 1140231 BEM /98 D St Michel Sports - Eq 2 91 I-F 2ma83 (NC) 6
43 LOPES Julien 1195817 BEM /98 C St Michel Sports - Eq 1 91 I-F 2m68 (NC) 4
44 MALON Andrea 782546 BEM /97 O Essonne Athletic* - Eq 2 91 I-F 2m41 (NC) 1

MARAUX Axel 1249205 BEM /97 K As Corbeil-essonnes - Eq 1 91 I-F NP (NC)

FALOISE Benjamin 1254616 BEM /97  E S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F NP (NC)

DAGAN Matthieu 1244948 BEM /97  E S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F NP (NC)

LESNE Gwilherm 1008738 BEM /97  J Epinay Ac 91 I-F NP (NC)

MEBAREK Yannis 1237765 BEM/98 R Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F NP (NC)

DENOEL Maxime 1234066 BEM /98 L As Corbeil-essonnes - Eq 2 91 I-F NP (NC)
Triple Saut / BEF (03/04/2010) Finale directe 1
1 ELLO NTOUTOUME Esther 776645 BEF /97 G Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 9Im45 28
2 WLAZLY Svetlana 1079421 BEF /97 F Athle 91 * Viry-Morsang 91 I-F 9m41 28
3 BERLIVET Charlotte 1170212 BEF /98 K S/I Sca 2000 Evry - Eq 1 91 I-F 9Im19 27
4 COQUILLAS Melissa 771305 BEF /98 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 9Im16 27
5 EUDIER Noemie 1050524 BEF /97 B St Michel Sports 91 I-F 8m54 24
6 JOUVENCEAU Claire 1221473 BEF /97  J As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 8m42 23
7 EUDIER Gwenael 1050523 BEF /97 B St Michel Sports 91 I-F 8m15 21
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Equip'Athle Estival - BE
555555
Longjumeau (Stade Langrenay) le 03 avril 2010
Comité Départemental Athlétisme

Triple Saut / BEM (03/04/2010) Finale directe 1

1 NABI Arthur 1172212 BEM /98 M S/I Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 9m37 (NC) 26
2 DURIVAUX Charles 1141971 BEM /97 | Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8m66 (NC) 22
3 MONTANARI Gilles 1131442 BEM /97  C St Michel Sports - Eq 1 91 I-F 8m65 (NC) 22
4 VEDEL Louison 1020021 BEM /98 F S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8m30 (NC) 20
5 LOUBEAU Alexis 1195900 BEM /98 G S/I Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8m20 (NC) 19
6  OBLITEY Brian 1225659 BEM /97 K As Corbeil-essonnes - Eq 1 91 I-F 8m20 (NC) 19
7 BLEUSE Thomas 1225497 BEM /98 F S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8m02 (NC) 17
8 MBONGO Jarod 1276855 BEM /98 M S/I Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 7m90 (NC) 15
9 CONTI Enzo 687600 BEM /97 N Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1 91 I-F 7m88 (NC) 15
10 JOHN Terence 1017661 BEM /98 R Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 7m30 (NC) 10
11  BANIDOL Jean-robert 1246017 BEM /97 D St Michel Sports - Eq 2 91 I-F 7m27 (NC) 9

CHMIELOWSKI Pierre 1060907 BEM /97 D St Michel Sports - Eq 2 91 I-F NC (NC) 1
Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (03/04/2010) Finale directe 1
1 WLAZLY Svetlana 1079421 BEF /97 F Athle 91 * Viry-Morsang 91 I-F 10m37 29
2 SCHAFFNER Charlotte 1219209 BEF /97 F Athle 91 * Viry-Morsang 91 I-F 8m54 26
3 LEEMAN NAVARRETE Elena 1125792 BEF /97 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8m36 26
4  CALORE Oriane 1132122 BEF /97 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8m29 26
5 MBAN Elisa 1223881 BEF /97 N Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1 91 I-F 8m25 26
6 CHEVALIN Pauline 1203718 BEF /98 P Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 7m91 25
7  BOUGUELLI Fiona 1200224 BEF /98  C Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 7m58 25
8 EKOUE Florine 1112114 BEF /98 B St Michel Sports 91 I-F 7m53 25
9 HABA Morgane 1219629 BEF /97 F Athle 91 * Viry-Morsang 91 I-F 7m34 24
10 DJOCU Lisa 1251427 BEF /97 O Essonne Athletic* - Eq 2 91 I-F 7m30 24
11 COQUILLAS Melissa 771305 BEF /98 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7m28 24
12 JOOSTEN Juliet 1062917 BEF /98 N Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1 91 I-F 7m26 23
13 STERLE Camille 1102529 BEF /98 K 'S/l Sca 2000 Evry - Eq 1 91 I-F 6m53 20
14 PODAN Emma 1286715 BEF /97 L S/I Sca 2000 Evry - Eq 2 91 I-F 6m45 19
15 GRANDISSON Camille 1189722 BEF /98 O Essonne Athletic* - Eq 2 91 I-F 6m45 19
16 MAKANGU Chloe 1249417 BEF /98 K S/I Sca 2000 Evry - Eq 1 91 I-F 6m33 18
17 COMMIN Stely 1119891 BEF /98 L S/l Sca 2000 Evry - Eq 2 91 I-F 6m12 16
18 JOUVENCEAU Claire 1221473 BEF /97  J As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 5m21 8
19 NAGERA Maeva 1249419 BEF /98 L S/l Sca 2000 Evry - Eq 2 91 I-F 5m10 6
20 POIRIER Charleen 782662 BEF /98 E S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 4m91 4
21 PEREZ Marion 1232785 BEF /98 M Ca Orsay 91 I-F 4m36 1
22 PAIN Anna 1265903 BEF /97 M Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m36 1
debut 16:45
Fin 17:30
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Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (03/04/2010)

Longjumeau (Stade Langrenay) le 03 avril 2010

Equip'Athle Estival - BE

555555

Comité Départemental Athlétisme

Finale directe 1

1 ROBERT Paul 1067342 BEM /97 S Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 9m16 27
2  NSEKA MPANZzU CiIiff 745197 BEM /98 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8m91 27
3 LEMOINE Kevin 1124402 BEM /97 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8m42 26
4 FARAJI Aymane 1044166 BEM /97 N Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1 91 I-F 8m25 25
5 I1ZAPANGO Jorene 1217972 BEM /97 K As Corbeil-essonnes - Eq 1 91 I-F 6m97 22
6 BLEUSE Thomas 1225497 BEM /98 F S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6m39 20
7 VIOT Maxime 1138986 BEM /97 S Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 6m35 19
8 AY Nathan 1276845 BEM /97 M S/I Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 6m21 19
9 BONY Leo 1249457 BEM /98 M S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 6m19 19
10 BANIDOL Slater 1139682 BEM /98 C St Michel Sports - Eq 1 91 I-F 6m17 19
11 MEKHITARIAN Remi 1069016 BEM /98 | Ca Orsay 91 I-F 6mo03 18
12 OBOEUF Alexandre 1249422 BEM /97 M S/l Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 5m94 18
13 GILAVERT Louis 856175 BEM /98 L As Corbeil-essonnes - Eq 2 91 I-F 5m87 17
14 DUGEAI Colin 1011701 BEM /98 R Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 5m59 12
15 LAKOMY Romain 1141040 BEM /98 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m53 11
16 CHMIELOWSKI Pierre 1060907 BEM /97 D St Michel Sports - Eq 2 91 I-F 5m25 7
17 LOUBEAU Alexis 1195900 BEM /98 G S/I Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 5m07 6
18 MARTIN Miguel 1135254 BEM /98 L As Corbeil-essonnes - Eq 2 91 I-F 4m91 5
19 ARCHAMBAULT Luc 1135311 BEM /98 | Ca Orsay 91 I-F 4m59 3
20 HILLOU Benoit 782676 BEM /98 E S/I Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 4m49 2
21 BIGOIN COTEL Adrien 1283830 BEM /97 G S/I Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m92 1
22 JOHN Terence 1017661 BEM /98 R Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 3m81 1
23 MEYZONNIER Lucas 1079435 BEM /98 F S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m73 1
MEBAREK Yannis 1237765 BEM /98 R Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F NP
FALOISE Benjamin 1254616 BEM /97  E S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F NP
Disque (0.6 Kg) / BEF (03/04/2010) Finale directe 1
1 ELLO NTOUTOUME Esther 776645 BEF /97 G Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 21m91 27
2 GOMIS Angelique 1095477 BEF /97 G Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 19m06 25
3 ATISSOU Karen 649193 BEF /97 K S/I Sca 2000 Evry - Eq 1 91 I-F 19m05 25
4 BERLIVET Charlotte 1170212 BEF /98 K S/I Sca 2000 Evry - Eq 1 91 I-F 14m58 20
5 JOLLIVET Romane 542058 BEF /98 P Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 14m23 19
6 LYS Floriane 1126773 BEF /98 D Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 13m08 15
7 ADAMCZYK Emma 1068853 BEF /98 G Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 12m70 14
8 CISSOKO Hawa 745129 BEF /98 N Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1 91 I-F 12m36 13
9 COSSON Pauline 1020336 BEF /98 H Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 11m42 12
10 GODRY Magali 1069573 BEF /98 B St Michel Sports 91 I-F 10m84 11
11  FAURE Alexandra 1068820 BEF /97 G Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 10m69 11
12 FERRAGUD Laurine 1159324 BEF /98 M Ca Orsay 91 I-F 10m57 10
13 HOYTE Lindchska 1112000 BEF /98 F Athle 91 * Viry-Morsang 91 I-F 10m05 9
14 JEHANNO Justine 1277815 BEF /97 B St Michel Sports 91 I-F 8m57 4
GOUPY Diane 1124396 BEF /98 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F NC 1
SEBIRE Aurelie 1226008 BEF /98 F Athle 91 * Viry-Morsang 91 I-F NC 1
NDIAYE Awa 804701 BEF /98 F Athle 91 * Viry-Morsang 91 I-F NC 1
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Disque (1.0 Kqg) / BEM (03/04/2010)

Longjumeau (Stade Langrenay) le 03 avril 2010

Equip'Athle Estival - BE

555555

Comité Départemental Athlétisme

Finale directe 1

1 AYOUBI Soufian 1193064 BEM /98 P S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 20m87 26
2 VEDEL Louison 1020021 BEM /98 F S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 19m23 25
3 MARTIN Ludovic 1085616 BEM /97  H Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 18m11 24
4 LUNION Ridz 1155383 BEM /98 C St Michel Sports - Eq 1 91 I-F 17m62 23
5 GALLIEN Pierre 1008006 BEM /97 N Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1 91 I-F 17m14 23
6 LOURDIN Yoan 1219630 BEM /97 P S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 15m36 21
7 MERCIER Amaury 756672 BEM /97  H Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 14m95 20
8 CHALARD Vincent 1012681 BEM /97 G S/I Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 14m65 19
9 COUSQUER Josselin 1038378 BEM /98 | Ca Orsay 91 I-F 14m62 19
10 NABI Arthur 1172212 BEM /98 M S/I Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 13m95 18
11 LAHIER Thibault 1131792 BEM /98 F S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 13m69 18
12 BRIZ Lucas 1079411 BEM /97  F S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 13m19 16
13 BRUSA Romain 1139645 BEM /97  C St Michel Sports - Eq 1 91 I-F 12m50 13
14 BAILLEUL Yohan 642886 BEM /97  H Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 12m28 13
15 BRUN-ARASA Baptiste 1093785 BEM /98 P S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 11m46 12
16 PLUMASSEAU Kerlan 1250244 BEM /98 M S/I Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 10m96 11
17 SAINT-GERAND Thomas 1220620 BEM /97 D St Michel Sports - Eq 2 91 I-F 9Im79 7
18 MBONGO Jarod 1276855 BEM /98 M S/I Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 9m42 7
19 DESOBLIN Gautier 1195828 BEM /97 D St Michel Sports - Eq 2 91 I-F 9m31 6

ANQUETIN Florian 1245029 BEM /98 O Essonne Athletic* - Eq 2 91 I-F NC 1
Marteau (3 Kg) / BEM (03/04/2010) Finale directe 1
1 DUPONT Hugo 1125795 BEM /97 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 40m32 37
2 WARGNIER Emilien 1074180 BEM /97  E S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 13m95 14

DAGAN Matthieu 1244948 BEM /97  E S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F NP
Javelot (400 G) / BEF (03/04/2010) Finale directe 1
1 HENAFF llona 1091871 BEF /98  C Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 20m10 27
2  MBIBI-MPETI Lea 784232 BEF /98  C Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 19m88 27
3 CHAULEAU Kendra 1225145 BEF /97 N Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1 91 I-F 19m05 26
4  ENSARGUEIX Cecile 1067345 BEF /98 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 16m20 23
5 SOMBE Aurore 1131775 BEF /97 P Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 14m10 21
6 GERARD Helene 682212 BEF /98 G Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 13m04 19
7 TOURE Kandja 1078637 BEF /97 P Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 12m86 19
8 EUDIER Noemie 1050524 BEF /97 B St Michel Sports 91 I-F 12m47 18
9 PAQUEREAU Katell 1223964 BEF /97 G Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 11m13 13
10 EUDIER Gwenael 1050523 BEF /97 B St Michel Sports 91 I-F 11m11 13
11 DUBRESSON Manon 1187691 BEF /98 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 9Im10 10
12 LEROY Juliette 1149255 BEF /98 M Ca Orsay 91 I-F 6m92 4

MACHIN Valentine 1285018 BEF /98 K S/l Sca 2000 Evry - Eq 1 91 I-F NP

LE SERGENT Alexia 1223877 BEF /97 O Essonne Athletic* - Eq 2 91 I-F NP

THUILLIER Camille 1128045 BEF /98 N Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1 91 I-F NP

POULAIN Cathy 1071065 BEF /97  J As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F NP

POUILLAUDE Alexandra 1135313 BEF /98  J As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F NP
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Javelot (500 G) / BEM (03/04/2010)

Longjumeau (Stade Langrenay) le 03 avril 2010

Equip'Athle Estival - BE

555555

Comité Départemental Athlétisme

Finale directe 1

1 MARAUX Axel 1249205 BEM /97 K As Corbeil-essonnes - Eq 1 91 I-F 23m53 25
2 FILIBERTI Clement 1035168 BEM /97  C St Michel Sports - Eq 1 91 I-F 21m35 24
3 LEROQOY Jody 549753 BEM /97  H Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 20m27 23
4 DURIVAUX Charles 1141971 BEM /97 | Ca Orsay 91 I-F 19m88 23
5 CONTI Enzo 687600 BEM /97 N Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1 91 I-F 17m86 21
6 HAYES Theo 627686 BEM /97 R Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 17m53 21
7 MONTANARI Gilles 1131442 BEM /97  C St Michel Sports - Eq 1 91 I-F 17m50 21
8 SIMON Quentin 1074183 BEM /97  E S/I Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 16m45 19
9 BRASSEUR Matthieu 1126923 BEM /98 H Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 16m13 19
10 WASSEF Brian 1068624 BEM /98 N Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1 91 I-F 15m69 18
11 DELAHAYE Vincent 1196674 BEM /98 J Epinay Ac 91 I-F 14m77 13
12 MICHELET Thomas 1094511 BEM /97 L As Corbeil-essonnes - Eq 2 91 I-F 14m75 13
13 MARQUES Valentin 681910 BEM /97 S Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 14m67 13
14 TASSIN Raphael 1153145 BEM /97 S Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 14m60 13
15 FONTAINE Amaury 1009225 BEM /97 B C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 13m70 11
16 LESNE Gwilherm 1008738 BEM /97  J Epinay Ac 91 I-F 13m54 11
17 BISIAUX Kewenn 1193089 BEM /98 | Ca Orsay 91 I-F 12m78 10
18 BOITEUX Dylan 638602 BEM /98 D St Michel Sports - Eq 2 91 I-F 12m59 10
19 HUARD Alexandre 1067245 BEM /98 J Epinay Ac 91 I-F 12m35 10
20 SERVICE Ewen 1050539 BEM /97  F S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 12m25 10
21 DURAI Viknesh 1058261 BEM /97 O Essonne Athletic* - Eq 2 91 I-F 12m15 10
22 DE CASTRO Guillaume 1140231 BEM /98 D St Michel Sports - Eq 2 91 I-F 11m68 9
23 GOURMANDIE Vincent 679600 BEM /97 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 11m39 9
24 NSONA Christopher 756219 BEM /98 N Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1 91 I-F 11m15 8
25 FIGUEIREDO Joel 1067386 BEM /98 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 10m62 7
26 BANIDOL Jean-robert 1246017 BEM /97 D St Michel Sports - Eq 2 91 I-F 10m33 6
27 RIGO Jeremy 1036657 BEM /98 B C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 10m04 6
28 KERPHIRIQUE Yann 1249893 BEM /98  Q St Michel Sports - Eq 3 91 I-F 9Im27 5
29 LOPES Julien 1195817 BEM /98 C St Michel Sports - Eq 1 91 I-F 5m31 1
BOUCHEREAU Morgan 1084681 BEM /97 B C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F NP
JANEZ Gatien 278239 BEM /97 R Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F NC 1
AMBROISE Aurelien 1275207 BEM /97 O Essonne Athletic* - Eq 2 91 I-F NC 1
GIRBELLE Leo 1080345 BEM /98 J Epinay Ac 91 I-F NC 1
2 000m Marche / BEF (03/04/2010) Finale directe 1
1 FAURE Alexandra 1068820 BEF /97 G Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 13'02"39 30
2 POIRIER Charleen 782662 BEF /98 E S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 13'15"02 28
3 SOMBE Aurore 1131775 BEF /97 P Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 15'58"48 2
2 000m Marche / BEM (03/04/2010) Finale directe 1
1 JANEZ Gatien 278239 BEM /97 R Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 12'52"88 30
2 LAHIER Thibault 1131792 BEM /98 F S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 12'57"95 29
3 MEKHITARIAN Remi 1069016 BEM /98 | Ca Orsay 91 I-F 13'14"09 27
4 ARCHAMBAULT Luc 1135311 BEM /98 | Ca Orsay 91 I-F 13'45"11 23
5 MICHELET Thomas 1094511 BEM /97 L As Corbeil-essonnes - Eq 2 91 I-F 14'01"88 20
6 DURAI Viknesh 1058261 BEM /97 O Essonne Athletic* - Eq 2 91 I-F 15'45"40 3
Jeunes Juges / BEF (03/04/2010) Finale directe 1
1 GABAUD Mathieu 1124398 CAM /94 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 20 pt 20
2 MONTANARI Cyrielle 1195786 CAF /94 B St Michel Sports 91 I-F 5 pt
3 DIVILA Beverly 869402 MIF /96 K 'S/l Sca 2000 Evry - Eq 1 91 I-F 5 pt
4 BOISSEAU Bruno 1010774 BEM /97  C Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 5 pt
Jeunes Juges / BEM (03/04/2010) Finale directe 1
1 KOLASNIEWSKI Yann 568882 CAM /94  C St Michel Sports - Eq 1 91 I-F 20 pt 20
1 BLANCARD Pierrick 1067408 MIM /96 A Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 20 pt 20
1 LEGRAND Kevin 1018395 MIM /96 F S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 20 pt 20
1 FONTAINE Cyprien 110617 CAM /94 B C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 20 pt 20
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